Data Sheet
10/63-6.44 EN
■ PROFIBUS PA
– Junctions
– Connectors
– Accessories
■ PROFIBUS DP
– Junctions

PROFIBUS Junctions, Connectors, Accessories 10/63-6.44 EN
PROFIBUS DP
Ordering information
PROFIBUS DP Junctions Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
NDJ120-NO (856435) 63644-9890109 110,00 * 3 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction, 2 x cable bushing and 1 x socket M12
without bus termination, aluminum housing
NDJ122-NO (856433) 63644-9890110 126,00 * 3 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction, 2 x cable bushing and 1 x socket M12
incl. active fix bus termination (24 V DC supply), aluminum housing
NDJ130-NO (856434) 63644-9890112 97,90 * 3 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction, 3 x cable bushing
without bus termination, aluminum housing
NDJ132-NO (856429) 63644-9890123 123,00 * 3 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction, 3 x cable bushing
incl. active fix bus termination (24 V DC supply), aluminum housing
NDJ120-NOS (871427) 63644-9890111 140,00 * 5 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction
2 x cable bushing (plastic) and 1 x socket M12 (Stainless steel)
without bus termination, stainless steel housing
NDJ122-NOS (871425) 63644-9890124 149,00 * 5 wks.
DP T(one-way) junction
2 x cable bushing (plastic) and 1 x socket M12 (Stainless steel)
incl. active fix bus termination (24 V DC supply), stainless steel housing
PROFIBUS DP connectors